JUNIOR COACHING SCHEDULE JAN - MARCH 2017

Course Level
Monday
1
2
Orange Adventurer 2
1
Team
Squad
Squad
Tuesday
1
Orange Adventurer 1
1
Squad
all
Junior Tour
Wednesday
1
Orange Adventurer 1
Squad
Junior Squad

Time

4.30-5.30pm
4.30-5.30pm
4.30-5.30pm
4.30-5.30pm
5.30-6.30pm
5.30-6.30pm
6.30-7.30pm

4-5pm
4-5pm
4-5pm
5-6pm
5-6pm
6-7.30pm

4.30-5.30pm

4.30-5.30pm
5-6pm
6-7pm

Age

4-8yrs

4-8yrs
8-10yrs
9-11yrs
11-14yrs
11-14yrs
12-15yrs

4-8yrs
8-10yrs
9-11yrs
11-14yrs
13-16yrs
14-18yrs

4-8yrs
8-10yrs
11-14yrs
14-17yrs

Girls/Boys

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Boys
Boys
Girls

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Boys

Mixed
Mixed
Girls
Girls

Venue

Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown

Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown

Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown

Starts

9th Jan
9th Jan
9th Jan
9th Jan
9th Jan
9th Jan
9th Jan

10th Jan
10th Jan
10th Jan
10th Jan
10th Jan
10th Jan

11th Jan
11th Jan
11th Jan
11th Jan

weeks

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

costs

£77
£77
£77
£77
£77
£77
£77

£77
£77
£77
£77
£77
£110

£77
£77
£77
£77



Thursday

1
2
Orange Adventurer 1
1
Squad
Team
Team
Friday
1
2
Squad
Saturday
1
2
Orange Adventurer 1
Orange Adventurer 2
1
2

Squad

4-5pm
4-5pm
4-5pm
5-6pm
5-6pm
5-6pm
6-7pm

4.30-5.30pm
4.30-5.30pm
5.30-6.30pm

9.30-10.30am
9.30-10.30am
10.30-11.30am
10.30-11.30am
11.30-12.30pm
11.30-12.30pm
12.30-1.30pm

4-8yrs

4-8yrs
8-10yrs
9-11yrs
11-14yrs
11-14yrs
14-17yrs

4-8yrs
4-8yrs
11-14yrs

4-8yrs

4-8yrs
8-10yrs
8-10yrs
9-11yrs
9-11yrs
12-15yrs

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Girls
Boys
Boys
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown

Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown

Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown
Lansdown

12th Jan
12th Jan
12th Jan
12th Jan
12th Jan
12th Jan
12th Jan

13th Jan
13th Jan
13th Jan

14th Jan
14th Jan
14th Jan
14th Jan
14th Jan
14th Jan
14th Jan

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

£77
£77
£77
£77
£77
£77
£77

£77
£77
£77

£77
£77
£77
£77
£77
£77
£77



