JUNIOR COACHING SCHEDULE JAN - MARCH 2017

Course	Level	Time	Age	Girls/Boys	Venue	Starts	weeks	costs
Monday	_							
Red Explorer	1	4.30-5.30pm	4-8yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	9th Jan	11	£77
Red Explorer	2	4.30-5.30pm	4-8yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	9th Jan	11	£77
Orange Adventurer	2	4.30-5.30pm	8-10yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	9th Jan	11	£77
Green Pioneer	1	4.30-5.30pm	9-11yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	9th Jan	11	£77
Junior	Team	5.30-6.30pm	11-14yrs	Boys	Lansdown	9th Jan	11	£77
Junior	Squad	5.30-6.30pm	11-14yrs	Boys	Lansdown	9th Jan	11	£77
Junior	Squad	6.30-7.30pm	12-15yrs	Girls	Lansdown	9th Jan	11	£77
	_							
Tuesday								
Red Explorer	1	4-5pm	4-8yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	10th Jan	11	£77
Orange Adventurer	1	4-5pm	8-10yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	10th Jan	11	£77
Green Pioneer	1	4-5pm	9-11yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	10th Jan	11	£77
Junior	Squad	5-6pm	11-14yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	10th Jan	11	£77
Junior Cardio	all	5-6pm	13-16yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	10th Jan	11	£77
Junior	Tour	6-7.30pm	14-18yrs	Boys	Lansdown	10th Jan	11	£110
Wednesday								
Red Explorer	1	4.30-5.30pm	4-8yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	11th Jan	11	£77
Orange Adventurer	1	4.30-5.30pm	8-10yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	11th Jan	11	£77
Junior	Squad	5-6pm	11-14yrs	Girls	Lansdown	11th Jan	11	£77
Junior	Squad	6-7pm	14-17yrs	Girls	Lansdown	11th Jan	11	£77

Thursday	/
----------	---

mursuay								
Red Explorer	1	4-5pm	4-8yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	12th Jan	11	£77
Red Explorer	2	4-5pm	4-8yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	12th Jan	11	£77
Orange Adventurer	1	4-5pm	8-10yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	12th Jan	11	£77
Green Pioneer	1	5-6pm	9-11yrs	Girls	Lansdown	12th Jan	11	£77
Junior	Squad	5-6pm	11-14yrs	Boys	Lansdown	12th Jan	11	£77
Junior	Team	5-6pm	11-14yrs	Boys	Lansdown	12th Jan	11	£77
Junior	Team	6-7pm	14-17yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	12th Jan	11	£77
Friday								
Red Explorer	1	4.30-5.30pm	4-8yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	13th Jan	11	£77
Red Explorer	2	4.30-5.30pm	4-8yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	13th Jan	11	£77
Junior	Squad	5.30-6.30pm	11-14yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	13th Jan	11	£77
Saturday								
Red Explorer	1	9.30-10.30am	4-8yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	14th Jan	11	£77
Red Explorer	2	9.30-10.30am	4-8yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	14th Jan	11	£77
Orange Adventurer	1	10.30-11.30am	8-10yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	14th Jan	11	£77
Orange Adventurer	2	10.30-11.30am	8-10yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	14th Jan	11	£77
Green Pioneer	1	11.30-12.30pm	9-11yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	14th Jan	11	£77
Green Pioneer	2	11.30-12.30pm	9-11yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	14th Jan	11	£77
Junior	Squad	12.30-1.30pm	12-15yrs	Mixed	Lansdown	14th Jan	11	£77